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Tuolumne (California, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Tuolumne Road North

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm PT

Lot

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

Title

Wood Chest - C

Anti Gravity Chair And Barrel Table- C
Porch Swing - C

Adirondack Chairs And Table- C

Porch Swing - C

Adirondack Chairs And Table- C
Chaise Lounge Chairs And Umbrella- C
Barrel Planter And Vintage Water Pump - C
FirePit- C

Planters And More - C

Fountain - C

Wood Bench - C

Propane Grill - C

Decorative Boxes And Sunflower Decor - A
Wood Shelf - C

Massagers- A

Queen SizeBed-C

Side Table, Lamp And More- C
Bedding - A

Bird Decor - A

Wood Dresser And Mirror - C

Wysocki Plates And Prints - A

Framed Mirrors And More - A

Purses- A

Stuffed Animals - A

Wood Shelf And Decor - A

Health Items- A

Decor - C

Decor - A

Asian Decor - A

Men's And Women's Jackets - B
Feathered Angel Wings And Wall Decor - A
Hanging Lamp - B
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Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 2 7:00pm PT

Lot

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

0201
0202
0203
0204

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212
0213
0214

Title

Luggage - A

Stools And Sewing Supplies - A
Frames- A

Books, Shelf and More - B

Puzzles- A

Decorative Stone Vases And More- A
Vintage Kenmore Sewing Machine - C
Oil Painting And Collectible Plates - A
Day Bed- C

Magazine Rack And Vintage Linens - A
Games And Office Supplies- A

Desk AndLamp - C

Books - A

Bookshelves- C

Christmas - A

Gumball Machine Lamp, Media Cabinet And
VHS Tapes- B

Ceramic Pumpkins And Wood Shelf - B
Floor Lamp - B
Lightbulbs And More - A

Particle Board Desk, Kodak Printer And
Monitor - C

Particle Board Desk And Wood Chair - C
Lamp And Side Table- B

Safe- B

Metal File Cabinets- C

Coffee Mugs And Wood Shelf - B
Linens- A

Ceramic Pie Plates And Cordon Bleu Tart Pans -
A

Silverplate - A
Glass And Crystal Serving Ware - A
Vintage Curio Cabinet - C



Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257

Title

Lane Recliner - C

Cabinet - C

Sleeper Sofa- C

Curio Cabinet - C

Vinyl Rocker Recliner - C
Microwave And Wood Cart - C
Dresser - C

Bed-C

Bedside Table And Lamp - C
Dresser - C

Bed-C

Armoire-C

Side Table And Lamp - C
Gardening Supplies- A

Metal Shelf - A

Candles And Candle Holders - B
Pottery Serving Ware - B
Splatter Painted Pottery Serving Ware - B
Ceramic Serving Ware - B
BlueGlass- B

Cat Carriers- B

Doll ArmoireKit - A

Decorative Plates And Print - A
Side Table And Lamp - A

Table Lamp, VasesAnd TV Trays- B
Gliding Rocker And Ottoman - B
Wood Coffee Table And Side Table- C
Lane Sofa And Ottoman - C
Glassware- A

Upholstered Arm Chair - C

Side Table And Lamp - C
TeaPots, Table And Lamp - C
Electronics And More -B
Electronics And More -C
Rooster Decor -A

Rooster Plates And Decor -A
Glassware And More -A

Rooster Decor -A

Country Decor -A

Country Hutch -C

Plastic Ware -A

Roll Top Desk And More -C
Decor And More -A
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Lot

0258
0259
0260
0261
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0300
0301
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Title

Paper Shredders And More -B
Christmas Decor And More -A

Dining Table And Chairs-C

Christmas Dishes And More -A

Dishes and Serving Ware -A
Kitchenware -A

Wooden Bar Stools- C

Bread Maker And More - A

Collectable Plates and Country Decor -A
Country Kitchenware and Decor -A

Gevalia Coffee Maker And Marble Cheese
Stone -A

Crystal, Glassware And More -A
Pyrex And More -A

Kitchen Linens And Wares -A
Kitchen Linens, Flatware And More -A
Pots, Pans And More -A

Cat Dishes And Decor -A

Frigidaire Microwave -B
Kitchenware -A

Kitchenware -A

Kitchenware -A

Coca ColaGlasses -A

Strauss Creamery Glass And More -A
Vintage Kitchenware -A

Cranberry and Clear Glassware -A
Glass Serving Ware -A

Country Decor And More -B
Wooden Country Cabinet -B

Country Decor And More -A

Country Style Pie Safe -C

Bar SuppliesAnd More -B

Metal Cowboy Sculpture And More -B
GE Console Stereo -B

2 Drawer File Cabinet -C

Recycle Bin -B

Retro Magnavox Phonograph Cabinet -B
Record Cabinet -B

Vintage Zenith TV -B

Jewelry Chest -C

Shovels And More -C

Pole Saw, Rakes and More -B

Lawn Tools And More -B
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Lot Title Lot Title

0303 Craftsman Tractor Leaf bag -C 0346 Glassware and More-B

0304 Lawn Tools And More-B 0347 Cleaning Supplies-A

0305 Garden Sprayers-A 0348 Home Goods -B

0306 Craftsman 24 Inch Tiller -A 0349 Cooking And Bakeware -B

0307 John Deere Generator -A 0350 Cooking And Bakeware -B

0308 Craftsman lawn Mower -C 0351 Kitchen And Household Items -B

0309 Craftsman 22 Inch Push Trimmer -C 0352 Welbilt Refrigerator -C

0310 TableLamps-A 0353 Betty Crocker Electric Roaster -A

0311 Decor And More-A 0354 Household Goods -B

0312 LP Records-C 0355 Household Goods -B

0313 Books-B 0356 Kitchenware and More -A

0314 Home Goods-B 0357 Kitchenware And More-B

0315 Cooking, Home Goods -C 0358 Kitchenware and More-B

0316 Camping Supplies-B 0359 Ladders-C

0317 Wesdo Massage Chair -A 0360 Lawn Irrigation Supplies-B

0318 Tiffany Style Hanging Lamp -A 0361 Outdoor Items-A

0319 Saw Horses And Cart -A 0362 Glassware And Home Goods -A

0320 Furniture And More -A 0363 Kitchen Cart -C

0321 Delphos Vintage Metal and Plastic Gas Cans -B 0364 Books And VHS Tapes-A

0322 Household Improvement Supplies -A 0365 Whed Covers And Car Mats-A

0323 Home Hedlth Aids-A 0366 FansAnd Mirrors And More-A

0324 Cub Cadet Lawn Tractor -C 0367 Kitchenware And Household Items -A

0325 Household Repair -A 0368 Blankets, Towels And Scale -A

0327 Craftsman 16 Inch Scroll Saw -C 0369 Holiday Wrap, Table and more -A

0328 Shelf And DI'Y Home Improvement Supplies -C 0371 UmbrellaAnd Vinyl Covering - B

0329 Shop Tools-C 0372 Sports Collectibles -B

0330 Wood Table and Chair -C 0373 Kenmore Electric Dryer -C

0331 Craftsman Sabre Saw And Sander -A 0374 Speed Queen Super Capacity Washer -C

0332 Craftsman 10 Inch Radial Arm Saw And More - 0375 Kitchen And Household Supplies-B
C 0376 Copper Ware - B

0333 Tools And Floor Standing Tool Box -B
0334 Power Tools And More -B

0335 Yard Power Tools-A

0336 Power Toolsand More -B

0337 Deéta12.5 Inch Electric Planer -B
0338 Hedge Trimmers-A

0339 Craftsman 6 Inch Bench Grinder -A
0340 Hardware And Home Repair -A
0341 Work Bench and Contents -A

0342 Power Tools And More -A

0343 Tools-A

0344 Tools-C

0345 Auto Jacks-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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